

CASA PALMERO at Pebble Beach Resorts is an intimate Mediterranean-style estate with 24 rooms and suites adorned with orchids delivered daily, each featuring fireplaces and oversized tubs. The Estate features a luxurious living room, lounge, boardroom, library, billiard room, heated outdoor pool and patio. Guests can enjoy two hours of daily complimentary cocktails and hors d'oeuvres as well as nightly complimentary desserts and cordials. Guests also receive exclusive complimentary access to the spa facilities, elevated wellness offerings and complimentary Lexus rides into Carmel-by-the-Sea. Whether lounging in the courtyard or unwinding by the fireplace, Casa Palmero is designed to epitomize the beauty and serenity of coastal living.

Casa Palmero now boasts a refreshed aesthetic in all 24 guestrooms, the main lobby and meeting spaces that blends timeless architectural elements with contemporary comforts. Drawing inspiration from classic Mediterranean villas, the newly renovated Casa Palmero features crisp linen-colored walls, rich warm woods and wrought iron accents. Echoing the natural beauty of the surrounding landscape, the color palette of Casa Palmero is enhanced by cool blues, reminiscent of the fog-kissed Monterey Peninsula. The resort's renovation incorporates a harmonious blend of materials and textures, evoking a sense of warmth and craftsmanship throughout the property. Elegant seating and artisanal tile work beautify every corner and guests will enjoy a redesigned private lounge with indoor & outdoor seating. Additionally our adjoining Five-Star Forbes rated Spa at Pebble Beach also completed a renovation of the locker rooms and wet areas

Casa Palmero is located along the first fairway of America's #1 Public Golf Course, Pebble Beach Golf Links, and just steps away from The Lodge at Pebble Beach. Adjacent to Casa Palmero is The Spa at Pebble Beach which has received the coveted Forbes Five-Star award since 2014.

PEBBLE BEACH RESORTS is home to world-class accommodations and dining, legendary golf, unparalleled beauty, unmatched customer service and grand recreation all located on the Monterey Peninsula's stunning Central Coast. Courtesy transportation is available from the Monterey Regional Airport for guests staying at Pebble Beach Resorts.

SELECT AMENITIES include a \$100 resort credit, daily Europeanstyle-breakfast for each guest, and based on availability, early check-in/late check-out and a room upgrade. Amenities may be combinable with some Casa Palmero packages.

BOOKING is available up to 12 months in advance by GDS for two room types, Estate Room and Spa Room. For all other room types, golf, spa, dining and package reservations, please call Reservations. Travel Advisors receive 10% commission on the room portion, before tax, on all bookings including packages.

GDS CODES

AMADEUS: SARDE. GALILEO/APOLLO: WORLDSPAN: PEGS ADS:

PH MRYPCP PH 63601 PH 25753 PH MRYCP PH MRYCP

Preferred

FORBES FIVE-STAR SPA AWARD Forbes Travel Guide • 2014-2025

FOUR-STAR AWARD Forbes Travel Guide • 1999-2024

BEST HOTELS IN CALIFORNIA U.S. News & World Report • 2019

FOUR DIAMOND AWARD AAA • 2001-2024



SELECT

Hotels & Resorts | INTERNOVA

For reservations, contact (866) 543-9306 and reference being a SELECT Partner.

For more information contact, Karlyn Hawke, Director of Leisure Travel Sales (831) 648-7861 • hawkek@pebblebeach.com



WWW.PEBBLEBEACH.COM

Pebble Beach Company owns a variety of trademarks, service marks and trade dress, including its course designs and scenic views.

PEBBLEBEACH.COM/TRAVEL-ADVISORS



HEALTH & WELLNESS

OUR PROGRAMS

MASSAGE BODY TREATMENTS FACIALS / ESTHETICS ENERGY BALANCING CALIFORNIA SKIN INSTITUTE FITNESS CLASSES

TENNIS / PICKLEBALL GOLF CAMPS, CLINICS AND LESSONS PILATES / YOGA / GYROTONICS HAIR CARE / NAIL CARE PHYSICAL THERAPY PERSONAL TRAINERS

ADDITIONAL ACTIVITIES

GOLF KAYAKING AND WATERSPORTS HIKING SWIMMING POOLS CYCLING

OUR FACILITIES

THE SPA AT PEBBLE BEACH



THE BEACH & TENNIS CLUB

THE SPANISH BAY CLUB

SPA JUICE BAR & CAFÉ













For more information, contact Karlyn Hawke, Director of Leisure Travel Sales hawkek@pebblebeach.com • office (831) 648-7861 • cell (831) 521-7779 pebblebeach.com • pebblebeach.com/travel-advisors